TVM 1643 Full-Motion TV Wall
Mount

Key Benefits

e TJurnyour TV up to 180° thanks to long arms of 60 cm
e Secure tilting up to 15°

e Easy to level, even after installation

¢ Cable straps included

o Free spirit level included

Extreme full-motion TV wall mount for TVs from 40 to 77
inches

The QUICK Full-Motion+ TV wall mount can be turned up to
180° and filted up to 15°. This means that you can enjoy your
TV from virtually anywhere in the room. What's more, this TV
wall mount takes less than 30 minutes to install. The QUICK Full-
Motion+ TV wall mount is suitable for TVs from 40 to 77 inches
and weighing up to 35 kg.
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Specifications

Min. screen size (inch)

Max. screen size (inch)

Min. hole pattern

Max. hole pattern

Min. horizontal hole pattern (mm)
Max. horizontal hole pattern (mm)
Min. vertical hole pattern (mm)
Max. vertical hole pattern (mm)
Universal or fixed hole pattern
Max. height of interface (mm)
Max. width of interface (mm)
Max. weight load (kQ)

Max. weight load (Lbs)

Tun

Number of pivot points

Tilt

Cable management

Spirit level included

Article number (SKU)

EAN single box

Colour

Certifications

TOV certified

Guarantee

40

77

100mm x 100mm
600mm x 400mm
100

600

100

400

Universal

428

667

85

7716

Full motion (up to 180°)
3

Tilt up to 15°
Cable straps
Yes

1816430
8712285356568
Black

EPD TUV

Yes

5years
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